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Tue 08/28/2012 3:00 pm 5:30 pm Drama Auditions - Kilroy Was Here CCA Rm 5

CCA Rm 4
Wed 08/29/2012 3:00 pm 5:30 pm Drama Auditions - Kilroy Was Here CCA Rm 5

CCA Rm 4
Thu 09/06/2012 5:30 pm 8:00 pm Drama Play Meeting - Kilroy Was

Here
CCA Rm 5

Mon 09/10/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Tue 09/11/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Wed 09/12/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Thu 09/13/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Mon 09/17/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Tue 09/18/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Wed 09/19/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Thu 09/20/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Mon 09/24/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Tue 09/25/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Wed 09/26/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Thu 09/27/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Mon 10/01/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Tue 10/02/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Wed 10/03/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Thu 10/04/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5
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Mon 10/08/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was

Here
CCA Rm 5

Tue 10/09/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Wed 10/10/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Thu 10/11/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Mon 10/15/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Tue 10/16/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Wed 10/17/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Thu 10/18/2012 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

CCA Rm 5

Sat 10/20/2012 12:30 pm 5:30 pm Drama Rehearsal - Kilroy Was
Here

South MPR

Sun 10/21/2012 2:00 pm 9:30 pm Play Rehearsal - Kilroy Was Here South MPR
Mon 10/22/2012 4:30 pm 9:30 pm Play Rehearsal - Kilroy Was Here South MPR
Tue 10/23/2012 4:30 pm 9:30 pm Play Rehearsal - Kilroy Was Here South MPR
Wed 10/24/2012 4:30 pm 9:30 pm Play Rehearsal - Kilroy Was Here South MPR
Thu 10/25/2012 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Play Production - Kilroy Was Here South MPR 4:30 pm 9:30 pm
Fri 10/26/2012 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Play Production - Kilroy Was Here South MPR 4:30 pm 9:30 pm
Sat 10/27/2012 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Play Production - Kilroy Was Here South MPR 12:00 am 10:00 pm
Sat 10/27/2012 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Play Production - Kilroy Was Here South MPR
Fri 11/09/2012 5:30 pm 9:00 pm Soup & Sweets - Annual Drama

Fundraiser
South MPR 2:45 pm 9:30 pm Bring food items at 5:30

PM.
Fri 11/16/2012 4:00 pm All Day District Drama 2012 CCA HS All

CCA MS All
3:00 pm District Drama

Competition will utilize all
classroom space in both
the high school and
middle school.

Sat 11/17/2012 All Day 6:00 pm District Drama 2012 CCA HS All
CCA MS All

6:05 pm District Drama
Competition will utilize all
classroom space in both
the high school and
middle school.



3:56 pm Sun 19 May, 24 2012-13 Drama Page 3

Date Start End Event Name Location Setup Breakdown Description
Fri 11/30/2012 All Day All Day IHSAA State Drama Tournament Century High School
Sat 12/01/2012 All Day All Day IHSAA State Drama Tournament Century High School
Tue 12/18/2012 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 6th Grade Musical Rehearsal South MPR 2:45 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 12/19/2012 6:30 pm 8:30 pm 6th Grade Musical South MPR 2:40 pm 8:35 pm
Tue 01/08/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Drama Auditions - The Hobbit CCA Rm 5

CCA Rm 4
Wed 01/09/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Drama Auditions - The Hobbit CCA Rm 5

CCA Rm 4
Mon 01/14/2013 3:00 pm 6:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5 Pizza provided!
Mon 01/14/2013 5:30 pm 6:00 pm The Hobbit Parent Meeting CCA Rm 5
Tue 01/15/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Wed 01/16/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Thu 01/17/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Mon 01/21/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Tue 01/22/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Wed 01/23/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Thu 01/24/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Mon 01/28/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Tue 01/29/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Wed 01/30/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Thu 01/31/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Mon 02/04/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Tue 02/05/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Wed 02/06/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Thu 02/07/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal South MPR
Mon 02/11/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Tue 02/12/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Wed 02/13/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Thu 02/14/2013 3:00 pm 4:00 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Mon 02/18/2013 3:00 pm 4:30 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Tue 02/19/2013 3:00 pm 4:30 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Wed 02/20/2013 3:00 pm 4:30 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Thu 02/21/2013 3:00 pm 4:30 pm The Hobbit Rehearsal CCA Rm 5
Sat 02/23/2013 12:00 pm 4:00 pm Drama Rehearsal South MPR 11:00 am 5:00 pm The Hobbit
Sun 02/24/2013 8:00 am 7:00 pm The Hobbit - Tech Setup Coeur d'Alene High School
Mon 02/25/2013 TBD TBD The Hobbit - Tech Rehearsal Coeur d'Alene High School TBD TBD
Mon 02/25/2013 4:30 pm 9:30 pm Play Rehearsal - The Hobbit Coeur d'Alene High School
Tue 02/26/2013 TBD TBD The Hobbit - Tech Rehearsal Coeur d'Alene High School TBD TBD
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Wed 02/27/2013 TBD TBD The Hobbit - Tech Rehearsal Coeur d'Alene High School TBD TBD
Thu 02/28/2013 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Play Production- The Hobbit Coeur d'Alene High School 4:30 pm 9:30 pm
Fri 03/01/2013 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Play Production - The Hobbit Coeur d'Alene High School 4:30 pm 9:30 pm
Sat 03/02/2013 2:00 pm 4:00 pm Play Production - The Hobbit Coeur d'Alene High School 12:00 pm 10:00 pm
Sat 03/02/2013 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Play Production - The Hobbit Coeur d'Alene High School 12:00 pm 10:00 pm
Tue 05/21/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm 6th Grade Musical Rehearsal South MPR
Wed 05/22/2013 6:30 pm 8:00 pm 6th Grade Musical South MPR


